
  EUROPEAN CUP  
Tatranská Lesná, Slovakia, 2006

-R-E-S-U-L-T-S-

16.9.2006

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 1 Peter Barták SVK Záriečie 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

2 3 Peter Muziga SVK Záriečie 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 7 0 10 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

3 593 Pavel Procházka CZK 1 0 2 5 1 1 2 1 13 0 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 8 0 21 14:30:00 17:30:00 0 3:00:00

4 9 Samuel Grečner SVK Poprad 0 5 2 0 0 0 3 5 15 1 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 26 0 41 14:30:00 17:32:00 0 3:02:00

5 589 Krystian Herba POL 2 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 32 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 20 0 52 14:30:00 17:37:00 0 3:07:00

X 8 Igor Aufricht SVK Záriečie x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 x 14:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 4 Štefan Pčola SVK Poprad 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 5 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 11 0 24 14:30:00 17:27:00 0 2:57:00

2 2 Ján Šidlík SVK Záriečie 3 5 1 1 1 5 5 5 26 2 0 5 1 5 5 0 1 19 0 45 14:30:00 17:26:00 0 2:56:00

3 5 Michal Špalek SVK Záriečie 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 2 2 1 2 5 5 27 0 64 14:30:00 17:48:00 0 3:18:00

4 597 Vladimir Sizov UKR 5 5 1 3 5 5 5 5 34 2 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 35 0 69 14:30:00 17:55:00 0 3:25:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 585 Adam Procházka CZK 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14:30:00 16:54:00 0 2:24:00

2 582 Tomasz Kramarczyk POL 3 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 8 1 1 5 0 2 1 1 0 11 0 19 14:30:00 17:56:00 0 3:26:00

3 567 Pavels Griskovs LAT 5 0 1 1 1 2 5 0 15 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 21 14:30:00 18:04:00 0 3:34:00

4 558 Dawid Pietrzak POL 0 0 5 1 5 2 2 0 15 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 7 0 22 14:30:00 17:36:00 0 3:06:00

5 565 Lukáš Roth SVK Poprad 1 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 16 0 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 9 0 25 14:30:00 16:48:00 0 2:18:00

6 583 Tomáš Zedek CZK 2 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 9 1 0 0 5 5 5 5 1 22 0 31 14:30:00 17:58:00 0 3:28:00

7 569 Maroš Priečko SVK Bratislava 1 0 3 5 2 2 1 1 15 2 3 1 5 3 1 1 0 16 0 31 14:30:00 17:46:00 0 3:16:00

8 15 Patrik Putovný SVK Poprad 5 3 5 2 5 5 3 2 30 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 0 33 0 63 14:30:00 17:42:00 0 3:12:00

9 559 Daniel Nagy HUN 5 5 5 1 5 5 3 3 32 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 72 14:30:00 17:10:00 0 2:40:00

10 586 Auseklis Paegle LAT 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 17:59:00 0 3:29:00

11 564 Lerums Arturs LAT 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 18:12:00 0 3:42:00

MP 584 Marek Sloboda SVK B. Bystrica 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 x x x x x x x x x 0 x 14:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 587 Kristaps Skudra LAT 1 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 13 0 0 1 2 0 5 5 0 13 0 26 14:30:00 17:42:00 0 3:12:00

2 588 Skorod Jonoks LAT 1 5 1 5 5 5 1 5 28 5 5 1 2 5 5 3 2 28 0 56 14:30:00 18:22:00 0 3:52:00

3 561 Raimonds Silins LAT 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 36 0 73 14:30:00 18:12:00 0 3:42:00

4 571 Martin Maršala SVK Kys. N. Mesto 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 16:40:00 0 2:10:00

5 566 Tomáš Herka CZK 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 17:33:00 0 3:03:00

6 579 Dejan Cvetanovič SLO 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 18:25:00 0 3:55:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 568 Václav Kolář CZK 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 14:30:00 17:41:00 0 3:11:00

2 562 Michal Piňos CZK 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 12 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

3 11 Ján Kočiš SVK Poprad 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 6 0 13 14:30:00 16:53:00 0 2:23:00

4 557 Tomáš Ilčík CZK 2 1 5 0 2 1 5 0 16 5 1 2 0 0 5 3 0 16 0 32 14:30:00 17:53:00 0 3:23:00

5 18 Andej Práznovský SVK Veľké Zálužie 3 0 2 1 3 5 5 5 24 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 0 30 0 54 14:30:00 17:07:00 0 2:37:00

6 560 Lukasz Cyrwus POL 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 38 0 78 14:30:00 17:31:00 0 3:01:00

7 12 Peter Chrenák SVK Hlohovec 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

8 563 Jamis Hartmanis LAT 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 17:19:00 0 2:49:00

9 581 Adrian Moskala POL 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 17:29:00 0 2:59:00

MP 570 Martin Kakáč CZK 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 35 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 35 0 70 14:30:00 17:53:00 0 3:23:00

MP 572 Jan Musil CZK 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 38 0 78 14:30:00 17:42:00 0 3:12:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 547 Filip Mrugala POL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 9:30:00 12:49:00 0 3:19:00

2 543 Martin Kakáč CZK Blansko 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 9:30:00 12:42:00 0 3:12:00

3 548 David Herka CZK Hodonín 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 9:30:00 12:59:00 0 3:29:00

4 11 Ladislav Jánoška SVK Kys. N. Mesto 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 13 9:30:00 13:04:00 0 3:34:00

5 544 Ján Musil CZK Slavkov u Brna 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 14 9:30:00 13:03:00 0 3:33:00

6 14 Tomáš Kalus SVK Záriečie 2 2 5 1 1 2 1 2 16 1 2 5 2 0 0 3 0 13 0 29 9:30:00 12:02:00 0 2:32:00

7 536 Dimitrij Moga UKR 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 36 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 1 28 0 64 9:30:00 13:09:00 0 3:39:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 531 Lukasz Sobczyk POL 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9:30:00 12:38:00 0 3:08:00

2 17 Tatiana Janíčková SVK Záriečie 0 3 2 0 0 5 2 0 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 16 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

3 523 Martins Elst LAT Karters 5 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 12 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 19 9:30:00 12:58:00 0 3:28:00

4 521 Tadeáš Kříž CZK 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 12 1 5 1 0 0 3 3 0 13 0 25 9:30:00 12:25:00 0 2:55:00

5 11 Jozef Šustek SVK Kys. N. Mesto 2 5 3 0 0 5 5 1 21 2 5 3 0 0 2 5 0 17 0 38 9:30:00 12:04:00 0 2:34:00

6 21 Martin Behro SVK Záriečie 1 5 5 1 1 5 3 0 21 2 5 3 0 1 1 5 0 17 0 38 9:30:00 12:45:00 0 3:15:00

7 13 Jakub Bruch SVK Trenčín 5 3 2 1 5 3 5 0 24 2 5 5 0 0 5 2 0 19 0 43 9:30:00 11:51:00 0 2:21:00

8 520 Wojciech Czermak POL 2 5 3 1 2 3 5 0 21 5 5 3 0 1 2 2 5 23 0 44 9:30:00 13:00:00 0 3:30:00

9 532 Nikolas Drienik SVK Lysá p/Makytov 3 5 5 2 2 2 5 0 24 3 5 3 2 5 2 5 0 25 0 49 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

10 527 Sonia Klich POL 1 5 5 5 1 3 5 5 30 5 5 3 2 1 2 5 0 23 0 53 9:30:00 12:59:00 0 3:29:00

11 524 Ansis Dermarks LAT Karters 1 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 34 2 5 2 2 3 3 3 2 22 0 56 9:30:00 12:58:00 0 3:28:00

12 24 Erik Baška SVK Záriečie 5 5 5 2 1 5 5 5 33 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 35 0 68 9:30:00 12:48:00 0 3:18:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 19 Miroslav Kolárik SVK Myjava 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9:30:00 12:53:00 0 3:23:00

2 502 Ondrej Šenk CZK Blansko 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 6 9:30:00 11:52:00 0 2:22:00

3 11 Michal Ivan SVK Poprad 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 6 0 12 9:30:00 11:47:00 0 2:17:00

4 504 Arvis Dermaks LAT Kartas 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 0 9 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 16 9:30:00 13:00:00 0 3:30:00

5 503 Oskar Kaczmarczik POL 0 0 5 0 0 2 5 0 12 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 0 15 0 27 9:30:00 12:59:00 0 3:29:00

6 507 Viktor Koczur POL 0 1 5 0 1 3 3 0 13 1 1 5 5 0 3 5 0 20 0 33 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

7 17 Adrián Babič SVK Poprad 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 0 29 3 1 5 5 2 2 5 0 23 0 52 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

8 506 Szymon Wladyslaw POL 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 36 0 76 9:30:00 13:06:00 0 3:36:00

MP 508 Nikolas Štefanišin SVK Poprad 1 0 5 0 1 2 5 0 14 1 0 5 1 0 5 5 0 17 0 31 9:30:00 12:09:00 0 2:39:00

MP 516 Edko Bajtoš SVK Poprad 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 0 32 5 5 5 2 3 5 2 0 27 0 59 9:30:00 12:29:00 0 2:59:00
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  Majstrovstvá Slovenskej Republiky  
Tatranská Lesná, Slovakia, 2006

-R-E-S-U-L-T-S-

16.9.2006

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 1 Peter Barták SVK Záriečie 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

2 3 Peter Muziga SVK Záriečie 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 7 0 10 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

3 4 Štefan Pčola SVK Poprad 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 5 13 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 11 0 24 14:30:00 17:27:00 0 2:57:00

4 9 Samuel Grečner SVK Poprad 0 5 2 0 0 0 3 5 15 1 0 5 0 5 5 5 5 26 0 41 14:30:00 17:32:00 0 3:02:00

5 2 Ján Šidlík SVK Záriečie 3 5 1 1 1 5 5 5 26 2 0 5 1 5 5 0 1 19 0 45 14:30:00 17:26:00 0 2:56:00

6 5 Michal Špalek SVK Záriečie 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 2 2 1 2 5 5 27 0 64 14:30:00 17:48:00 0 3:18:00

X 8 Igor Aufricht SVK Záriečie x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 x 14:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 565 Lukáš Roth SVK Poprad 1 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 16 0 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 9 0 25 14:30:00 16:48:00 0 2:18:00

2 569 Maroš Priečko SVK Bratislava 1 0 3 5 2 2 1 1 15 2 3 1 5 3 1 1 0 16 0 31 14:30:00 17:46:00 0 3:16:00

3 15 Patrik Putovný SVK Poprad 5 3 5 2 5 5 3 2 30 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 0 33 0 63 14:30:00 17:42:00 0 3:12:00

4 571 Martin Maršala SVK Kys. N. Mesto 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 16:40:00 0 2:10:00

MP 584 Marek Sloboda SVK B. Bystrica 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 x x x x x x x x x 0 x 14:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

2 11 Ján Kočiš SVK Poprad 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 6 0 13 14:30:00 16:53:00 0 2:23:00

5 18 Andej Práznovský SVK Veľké Zálužie 3 0 2 1 3 5 5 5 24 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 0 30 0 54 14:30:00 17:07:00 0 2:37:00

9 12 Peter Chrenák SVK Hlohovec 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 0 80 14:30:00 17:08:00 0 2:38:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 11 Ladislav Jánoška SVK Kys. N. Mesto 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 13 9:30:00 13:04:00 0 3:34:00

2 14 Tomáš Kalus SVK Záriečie 2 2 5 1 1 2 1 2 16 1 2 5 2 0 0 3 0 13 0 29 9:30:00 12:02:00 0 2:32:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 17 Tatiana Janíčková SVK Záriečie 0 3 2 0 0 5 2 0 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 16 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

2 11 Jozef Šustek SVK Kys. N. Mesto 2 5 3 0 0 5 5 1 21 2 5 3 0 0 2 5 0 17 0 38 9:30:00 12:04:00 0 2:34:00

3 21 Martin Behro SVK Záriečie 1 5 5 1 1 5 3 0 21 2 5 3 0 1 1 5 0 17 0 38 9:30:00 12:45:00 0 3:15:00

4 13 Jakub Bruch SVK Trenčín 5 3 2 1 5 3 5 0 24 2 5 5 0 0 5 2 0 19 0 43 9:30:00 11:51:00 0 2:21:00

5 532 Nikolas Drienik SVK Záriečie 3 5 5 2 2 2 5 0 24 3 5 3 2 5 2 5 0 25 0 49 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

6 24 Erik Baška SVK Záriečie 5 5 5 2 1 5 5 5 33 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 3 35 0 68 9:30:00 12:48:00 0 3:18:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 19 Miroslav Kolárik SVK Myjava 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9:30:00 12:53:00 0 3:23:00

2 11 Michal Ivan SVK Poprad 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 6 0 12 9:30:00 11:47:00 0 2:17:00

3 17 Adrián Babič SVK Poprad 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 0 29 3 1 5 5 2 2 5 0 23 0 52 9:30:00 12:46:00 0 3:16:00

MP 508 Nikolas Štefanišin SVK Poprad 1 0 5 0 1 2 5 0 14 1 0 5 1 0 5 5 0 17 0 31 9:30:00 12:09:00 0 2:39:00

MP 516 Edko Bajtoš SVK Poprad 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 0 32 5 5 5 2 3 5 2 0 27 0 59 9:30:00 12:29:00 0 2:59:00

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 542 Matúš Mlynár SVK Poprad 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 8 9:30:00 12:43:00 0 3:13:00

2 530 Michal A. Pyzowski POL 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 9:30:00 12:59:00 0 3:29:00

3 40 Tomáš Schmidt SVK Poprad 1 5 0 1 2 0 1 2 12 5 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 16 0 28 9:30:00 12:44:00 0 3:14:00

4 517 Kristína Sýkorová SVK Záriečie 1 5 3 1 0 3 3 0 16 1 5 2 5 0 3 2 0 18 0 34 9:30:00 12:56:00 0 3:26:00

5 55 Vladimír Alexa SVK Poprad 3 5 5 2 1 3 3 5 27 3 5 2 5 1 2 3 5 26 0 53 9:30:00 11:59:00 0 2:29:00

6 529 Jozef Štrbák SVK Turč. Teplice 5 5 2 0 1 5 5 1 24 5 5 2 2 1 5 5 5 30 0 54 9:30:00 12:05:00 0 2:35:00

7 519 Petr Budovič CZK 5 5 3 5 1 2 5 1 27 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 32 0 59 9:30:00 12:47:00 0 3:17:00

8 16 Boris Kováč SVK Trenčín 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 1 32 5 5 2 5 1 3 5 3 29 0 61 9:30:00 12:37:00 0 3:07:00

9 522 Marek Zváč SVK Bratislava 5 5 3 5 2 5 5 2 32 3 5 3 5 5 1 5 2 29 0 61 9:30:00 12:44:00 0 3:14:00

10 23 Miloš Kohout SVK Trenčín 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 1 33 3 5 5 5 1 5 5 2 31 0 64 9:30:00 12:37:00 0 3:07:00

11 7 Marcel Medvec SVK Poprad 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 3 5 1 3 5 5 32 0 72 9:30:00 13:00:00 0 3:30:00

MP 501 Adrián Valjanovič SVK B. Bystrica 3 5 5 3 1 3 5 2 27 5 5 5 2 2 3 3 5 30 0 57 9:30:00 13:00:00 0 3:30:00

MP 524 Patrik Palgut SVK Prešov 3 5 3 2 5 5 5 2 30 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 38 0 68 9:30:00 13:16:00 0 3:46:00

X 528 Tomáš Kotúč SVK Žilina 3 5 2 1 2 0 5 5 23 5 5 2 3 5 x x x x 0 x 9:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

X 505 Michal Greško SVK B. Bystrica 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 37 x x x x x x x x x 0 x 9:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

X 53 Ján Petróci SVK Košice 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 38 x x x x x x x x x 0 x 9:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

Rank No. Name Country Club Σ 1 Σ 2 Pen. Points Start time End time NT Time

1 538 Martin Švehla SVK Poprad 5 0 0 5 1 2 5 0 18 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 10 0 28 9:30:00 12:53:00 0 3:23:00

2 66 Martin Kochaník SVK B. Bystrica 0 5 1 5 0 1 1 1 14 1 1 2 5 1 2 0 5 17 0 31 9:30:00 12:01:00 0 2:31:00

3 63 Lukáš Kalužák SVK Veľké Zálužie 5 1 5 5 1 2 5 2 26 3 0 3 2 1 1 0 5 15 0 41 9:30:00 13:05:00 0 3:35:00

4 36 Marek Sloboda SVK B. Bystrica 0 5 5 5 1 5 0 1 22 1 5 5 0 0 5 3 5 24 0 46 9:30:00 11:54:00 0 2:24:00

5 61 Mário Rajtar SVK Veľké Zálužie 0 5 5 5 2 2 2 5 26 2 1 5 5 2 0 0 5 20 0 46 9:30:00 13:08:00 0 3:38:00

6 539 Vincent Ivanička SVK Kys. N. Mesto 5 1 3 2 1 3 5 2 22 5 5 5 5 1 5 1 1 28 0 50 9:30:00 12:39:00 0 3:09:00

7 74 Peter Varga SVK Košice 5 5 5 5 2 5 0 1 28 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 1 33 0 61 9:30:00 12:33:00 0 3:03:00

MP 535 Adam Krupa SVK Kys. N. Mesto 5 1 5 2 0 2 5 3 23 1 0 5 5 0 1 1 5 18 0 41 9:30:00 12:37:00 0 3:07:00

MP 537 Martin Maršala SVK Kys. N. Mesto 0 1 5 5 2 5 5 0 23 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 27 9:30:00 12:38:00 0 3:08:00

MP 35 Juraj Miček SVK Smolenice 5 2 2 5 3 5 5 5 32 1 5 5 3 2 3 1 1 21 0 53 9:30:00 12:31:00 0 3:01:00

X 34 Andej Dobrík SVK B. Bystrica 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 36 x x x x x x x x x 0 x 9:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

X 77 Erik Durkáň SVK Prešov x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 x 9:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 

X 81 Peter Palgut SVK Prešov x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 0 x 9:30:00 ––– 0 ––– 
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